BID TABULATION: SEPTEMBER 2, 2022
PROJECT: ARDEMAGNI ROAD BASE AND ASPHALT PAVING

TOMLINSON ASPHALT CO.

1411 W. Van Asche

Fayetteville, AR 72704
TOTAL

UNIT PRICE
$6.60
$56.00
$3.00
$132.75
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$6,500.00

BASE BID

$6,204.00
$25,200.00
$450.00
$59,737.50
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$6,500.00

$103,591.50

DESCRIPTION

Compaction of Subgrade
Stone Aggregate Base
Prime Coat
3" Hot Mix Asphalt
Striping
Material Testing & Control
Erosion Control
Related Appurtenances

UNITS

940
450
150
450
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Ccy

GAL

TONS
LUMP SUM
LUMP SUM
LUMP SUM
LUMP SUM

APAC CENTRAL INC.
755 E. Millsap Rd

Fayetteville, AR 72703

UNIT PRICE
$5.25
$68.75
$5.75
$121.50
$6,200.00
$2,300.00
$4,050.00
$10,500.00

BASE BID

EXHIBIT

A

TOTAL

$4,935.00
$30,937.50
$862.50
$54,675.00
$6,200.00
$2,300.00
$4,050.00
$10,500.00

$114,460.00
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