

BID TABULATION: SEPTEMBER 2, 2022

PROJECT: ARDEMAGNI ROAD BASE AND ASPHALT PAVING

## TOMLINSON ASPHALT CO. APAC CENTRAL INC. 1411 W. Van Asche 755 E. Millsap Rd

Fayetteville, AR 72704		DESCRIPTION UNITS		Fayetteville, AR 72703		
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
\$6.60	\$6,204.00	Compaction of Subgrade	940	LF	\$5.25	\$4,935.00
\$56.00	\$25,200.00	Stone Aggregate Base	450	CY	\$68.75	\$30,937.50
\$3.00	\$450.00	Prime Coat	150	GAL	\$5.75	\$862.50
\$132.75	\$59,737.50	3" Hot Mix Asphalt	450	TONS	\$121.50	\$54,675.00
\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	Striping	1	LUMP SUM	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00
\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	Material Testing & Control	1	LUMP SUM	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	<b>Erosion Control</b>	1	LUMP SUM	\$4,050.00	\$4,050.00
\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	Related Appurtenances	1	LUMP SUM	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00

BASE BID \$103,591.50 BASE BID \$114,460.00